27 Agustos 2022 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 LION MOCCASIN(8)

2 EXPRESSKITTY(6)
3 ENNABI(1)

4  WELLBORN(2)

5 FEYMAN ABI(3)

6 PURO(4)

7 VICE VERSA()

8  ZEYTINGOZLUMO)
9 KINGS IMPACT(7)

10 CATHY CAN(10)

Yasg
4yak

4ydk
3yde
Syda
S5yda
6yda
4yda
3ydd
4ydg

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)91.000 &
1.)15.698 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LION HEART (USA) - AWESOVE SIX (USA)

LIAISON (USA) - KITTY TRACKS (USA)
TALIPHAN(IRE) - LADY GOKTURK
KALIVDOR - ROSE WOOD

OUWEE (USA) - NJPERA

BOSPORUS (IRE) - MONUAL

MENDIP (USA) - AY KARAN

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ELEVATO
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - SAFIRA

HAKEEM (USA) - TOPWINNER

Handikap 15 /H1

2.)36.400 ¢
2)6279+¢

Jokey
SERYILDIZ

Siklet
58,5

59,5  E.CANKAYA

58 G.KOCAKAYA

60 MN.SUNKAR
60,5 NDEMR
625 AKURSUN
59 MOZDEMR
52 MKESKIN
57,5 KDEMREL

50 E.SINCAN

GANYAN(S) :12,05 4, IKILi(6/8) 30,70 +, SIRALI IKILi(8/6) 80,70 +, 3. CIFTE(5/8) 28,50 £

Sahip
ISAYUKSEL

HUS. GELIK
FER. GOKTURK
CEL. iYIDOGAN
ANI. KOSEOGLU
SEN. GOZEL
AYD. AYDOGDU
FAT. GULCU
CiG. ZURNACI

MUS. ASLAN

3.)18.200 ¢
3)3.140 ¢

Antrendrii
ABASYIGIT
HAS.YILDIRIM
IS.TEKINALP
B.TURGUL
MOZDIL
AEBAS
N.GUVEN
B.KOCAKAYA
EMIN KARATAS

AGUVEN

Derece

2.17.80

2.17.85

2.18.73

2.19.03

21911

2.19.94

22117

2.24.53

22511

2.29.30

Ankara Hipdromu (57. Yans Giinii)

2100 Kum

Gy AGF St
9.22(5)

12,05
5,05
1,80
15,70
9,20
10,85
6,40
4,60
19,15

36,10

11.963) 9
2367(1) 7

747(8) 1

4)9.100 &
4)1570¢

Fark
10 Boyun

5 Boy
1,5Boy

Yarim Boy

8.12(6) 8

8(7)

128(2) 6

11.14(4) 4

6(9)

1.93(10) 5

GGk HP

2 Boy

57

55

60

60

59

59

56

48

55

31



